Vibrating Wire Weir Monitor
Model 4675lV
AdVAntAges And liMitAtions
The main advantage of the 4675LV
system lies in it’s high sensitivity and
stability, which allows water level
changes of as little as 0.1 mm to be

©geokon. All Rights Reserved.  | Rev-E.1-05/28/2024
technicAl specificAtions
ordering inforMAtion
4675LV-1-150MM: Vibrating Wire Weir
Monitoring System, 150 mm range,
includes transducer, hanging weight,
stilling well, desiccant chamber with
capsules, and mounting hardware.
4675LV-1-300MM: Vibrating Wire Weir
Monitoring System, 300 mm range,
includes transducer, hanging weight,
stilling well, desiccant chamber with
capsules, and mounting hardware.
4675LV-1-600MM: Vibrating Wire Weir
Monitoring System, 600 mm range,
includes transducer, hanging weight,
stilling well, desiccant chamber with
capsules, and mounting hardware.
4675LV-1-1500MM: Vibrating Wire Weir
Monitoring System, 1500 mm range,
includes transducer, hanging weight,
stilling well, desiccant chamber with
capsules, and mounting hardware.
4675LV-2: Vibrating Wire Weir
Monitoring System, transducer only,
with desiccant chamber and capsules.
02-335VT8: Yellow Polyurethane Cable
for the above, 8.50 mm (±0.38 mm)
 [0.335"] Ø, 2 twisted pairs, with
integral 3.18 mm [0.125"]
polyethylene vent tube.
TLS-208: Setting tool for 1/4" Rawl
drop-in anchors. One required
per installation.
4675LV-2-12: Stilling Well
(Specify range).
4675LV-3-1: Stainless steel “V” notch
weir plate, 22.5°, 30 cm, 14 L/sec.
4675LV-3-2: Stainless steel “V” notch
weir plate, 45°, 30 cm, 28 L/sec.
4675LV-3-3: Stainless steel “V” notch
weir plate, 60°, 30 cm, 39 L/sec.
4675LV-3-4: Stainless steel “V” notch
weir plate, 90°, 30 cm, 68 L/sec.
coMpAtiBle reAdoUts And dAtAloggers
GK-404: Handheld Readout
GK-406: Vibrating Wire Analyzer